
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 21/EE(PWD)/BLN/2022-23 DATED, 21-09-2022 

· The kecutlve Engineer, Belonla Division. PWD(R&B), Belonla, South Trlpura invites on behalf of the 
'Governor of Tripura ' percentage rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking I enterprise 
and eligible Contractors/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/ 
Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on 18-10-2022 for the following work: 

SL 
NO 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

.... 
Q DC ~ 

ESTIMATED COST 
TIME FOR .,w 

DNITNO. EARNEST MONEY .,o 
COMPLETION =se u .. 

DNIT No. 41/NIT/EE/BD/PWD/BLN/2022-23 ~11,79, 184.00 ~23,584.00 
180 (One hundred 

eighty) days 

' 
DNIT No. 42/NIT/EE/BD/PWD/BLN/2022-23 ~22,06,708.00 ~44,134.00 

180 (One hundred 
eighty) days 

DNIT No. 43/NIT/EE/BD/PWD/BLN/2022-23 ~24,24, 785.00 ~48,496.00 90 (Ninety) days 
VI 
VI 

.Q 
u 

180 (Ony-oe Q) -DNIT No. 44/NIT/EE/BD/PWD/BLN/2022-23 n7,87,56I.oo ~35,751.00 hundred eighty) 0 •;:: 

davs a. e 
180 (One hundred a. 

DNIT No. 45/NIT/EE/BD/PWD/BLN/2022-23 ~21 , 19,898.00 ~42,398.00 a. 
eighty) days < 

DNIT No. 46/NIT/EE/80/~WD/BLN/2022-23 n 7,79,784.oo ~35,596.00 
180 (One hundred 

eighty) days 

ON IT No. 47 /NIT/EEi BD/PWD/BlN/2022-23 n 8,09,27s.oo ~36, 186.00 
180 (One hundred 

. eigh ty) days 

• Last date and time lor document downloading and bidding: Up to 3.00 PM on 18-10-2022 

• Time and date of opening of bid: At 4.00 PM on 19-10-2022 

• Cost of Tender document: t.lOOO/-

• Document downloading and bidding at application: https://trlpuratenders.gov .In 

• For any enquiry, please contact by e-mail to: eepwdbln2006@amaU.com. 

.. · ()..4~ 
(Er. Susanto D&b~. 

Executive Engineer, 
Belonia Division. PWD(R&B) 

Belonia , South Tripuro 


